Date: Wed Jun 25 17:59:38 BST 2025
Mayo U16 A Hurling Championship 2025

ID Home Team Away Team Date Time Competition Round Status Venue Referee

3120539 Westport GAA Ballyhaunis 2/712025 19:00 U16 Mayo Hurling Round 1 Westport
Championship
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

3120541 Claremorris Tuairin 2/712025 19:00 U16 Mayo Hurling Round 1 Alan Feeley Memorial
Championship Park
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

3120543 Claremorris Westport GAA 16/7/2025 19:00 U16 Mayo Hurling Round 2 Westport GAA
Championship
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

3120545 Tuairin Ballyhaunis 16/7/2025 19:00 U16 Mayo Hurling Round 2 Tooreen (Adrian
Championship Freeman Park)
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

3120547 Ballyhaunis Claremorris 30/7/2025 19:00 U16 Mayo Hurling Round 3 Ballyhaunis GAA
Championship

Division 1 U 16

Hurling
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Time
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Referee

3120549

Westport GAA

Tuairin

30/7/2025

19:00

U16 Mayo Hurling
Championship
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

Round 3

Westport

3120553

3rd

4th

13/8/2025

18:00

U16 Mayo Hurling
Championship
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

A2 Final

3120551

1st

2nd

13/8/2025

19:40

U16 Mayo Hurling
Championship
Division 1 U 16

Hurling

A Final

McHale Park
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