

Date: Wed Jun 25 17:59:38 BST 2025 Mayo U16 A Hurling Championship 2025

ID	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Time	Competition	Round	Status	Venue	Referee
3120539	Westport GAA	Ballyhaunis	2/7/2025	19:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	Round 1		Westport	
					Championship				
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				
3120541	Claremorris	Tuairín	2/7/2025	19:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	Round 1		Alan Feeley Memorial	
					Championship			Park	
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				
3120543	Claremorris	Westport GAA	16/7/2025	19:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	Round 2		Westport GAA	
					Championship				
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				
3120545	Tuairín	Ballyhaunis	16/7/2025	19:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	Round 2		Tooreen (Adrian	
					Championship			Freeman Park)	
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				
3120547	Ballyhaunis	Claremorris	30/7/2025	19:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	Round 3		Ballyhaunis GAA	
					Championship				
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				

ID	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Time	Competition	Round	Status	Venue	Referee
3120549	Westport GAA	Tuairín	30/7/2025	19:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	Round 3		Westport	
					Championship				
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				
3120553	3rd	4th	13/8/2025	18:00	U16 Mayo Hurling	A2 Final			
					Championship				
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				
3120551	1st	2nd	13/8/2025	19:40	U16 Mayo Hurling	A Final		McHale Park	
					Championship				
					Division 1 U 16				
					Hurling				

Copyright © 2025 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the copyright holder